
 
MONEY SETTLEMENT ACT FUND/SERV 
FILE  

Detail  

AUTOROUTE ID 02132518  Record Length 150  
Description  Length  Start End Type  Comments 
Record Id  1  1  1  A/N  'D' = Detail  

'H' = Header  
'N' = Net 

Settlement Date  8  2  9  A/N  Format = MMDDCCYY 
Participant Number  4  10  13  A/N    
Participant Name  48  14  61  A/N    
Settlement Category ID  3  62  64  A/N    
Category ID Name  25  65  89  A/N    
Currency Indicator  3  90  92  A/N  USD = US Dollars 
Credit Amount  15  93  107  N  Format = 

9,999,999,999,999.99 
Debit Amount  15  108  122  N  Format = 

9,999,999,999,999.99 
Future Use  28  123  150  A/N  Space  
  END OF RECORD  

  

 


